
 2024 MEN’S LEAGUE FIXTURE CARD 

 

APRIL 

Mar 3--8 M-F COURSE CLOSED FOR AERATION 

Mar 30 Sat Member Games 

April 3 Wed Member Games 

Apr 6 Sat  Men’s Games 

Apr 10 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Apr 13 Sat Member Games 

Apr 17 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Apr 20 Sat Opening day Spring Classic qualifying 

Apr 24 Wed Men’s Night Social TEAM SOCIAL DRAFT 

Apr 27 Sat Member Games—Random Draw 

MAY 

MAY 1 Wed Men’s Night Social 

May 2 Thurs Men’s Club Spring Meeting (bring dues) 

May 4 Sat Member Games 

May 8 Wed Men’s Night Social 

May 11 Sat Member Games 

May 15 Wed Men’s Night Social 

May 18 Sat Member Games Match Play Qualifying 

May 22 Wed Men’s Night Social 

May 25 Sat Member Games Captain’s Event (666) 

May 29 Wed Men’s Night Social 

   

JUNE 

Jun 1 Sat Member Games 

Jun 5 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jun 8 Sat Member Games 

Jun 12 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jun 15 Sat Member Games  

Jun 19 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jun 22 Sat Member Games Captain’s Event (2 man 
scramble) 

Jun 26 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jun 29 Sat Member Games Random Draw 

JULY 

Jul 03 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jul 06 Sat Member Games 

Jul 10 Wed Men’s NightSocial 

Jul 13 Sat ECLECTIC – DAY 1 

Jul 14 Sun ECLECTIC – DAY 2 

Jul 17 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Jul 20 Sat Member Games Captain’s Event (2Par Points) 

Jul 24 Wed Men’s NightSocial 

Jul 27 Sat Member Games Random Draw 

Jul 31 Wed Men’s Night Social 



 2024 MEN’S LEAGUE FIXTURE CARD 

 

AUGUST 

Aug 3 Sat CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP – DAY 1 

Aug 4 Sun CLUB CHAMPIONSHIP – DAY 2  

Aug 7 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Aug 10 Sat Morgan Creek Championship Day 1 

Aug 11 Sun Morgan Creek Championship Day 2 

Aug 14 Wed Men’s Night Social Select Ryder Cup Teams 

Aug 17 Sat Member Games 

Aug 21 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Aug 24 Sat RYDER CUP – DAY 1 

Aug 25 Sun RYDER CUP – DAY 2 

Aug 28 Wed Men’s Night  

Aug 31 Sat Member Games Random Draw 

SEPTEMBER 

Sept 4 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Sept 7 Sat Member Games 

Sept 11 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Sept 14 Sat Ironman/Green Giants 

Sept 18 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Sept 21 Sat Member Games  

Sept 23-
28 

Mon Course closed for Aeration to 28th 

Sept 28 Sat Member Games Closing Day Event 

OCTOBER 

Oct 2 Wed Men’s Night Social 

Oct 3 Thu AWARDS DINNER/AGM 

 
 
 


